88 MASOWE BIEGI PRZEXAJOWE
Gryfino, 03.10.2020 r.

Przedszkolaki (2014 i mtodsze) - dziewczeta

1 Andrych Natalia 2014 Przedszkole Gryfino
2 Gtebocka Katarzyna 2015 SP 3 Gryfino
3 Elsawy Sara 2014 Przedszkole 5 Gryfino
4 Drozdziel Ola 2014 Przedszkole 5 Gryfino
5 Ziemba Wiktoria 2014 Przedszkole 1 Gryfino
6 Pierzynska Maja 2014 Przedszkole 1 Gryfino
7 Plis Maja 2014 Przedszkole 2 Gryfino
8 Jurkiewicz Victoria 2014 Przedszkole Gryfino
9 Jurkiewicz Emilia 2014 Przedszkole Gryfino
10 Lewandowska Anastazja 2014 Przedszkole Gryfino
11 Sadowska Eliza 2014 UKL Osemka Police
12 Witkowska Julia 2014 Przedszkole Gryfino
13 Zioto Kornelia 2014 Przedszkole Gryfino
14 tuczak Jagoda 2014 Przedszkole Gryfino
15 Swiderska Natalia 2014 Przedszkole Gryfino
16 Ciesla Helena 2015 Przedszkole 1 Gryfino
17 Btaszkiewicz Liliana 2016 Przedszkole Gryfino
18 Ragan Natalia 2017 Przedszkole Gryfino
19 Naruszczka Aleksandra 2015 Przedszkole Gryfino
20 Kiedos Iga 2016 Przedszkole Gryfino
21 Sawicka Maja 2017 Przedszkole Gryfino
22 Jankun Lena 2016
23 Koztowska Zuzanna 2018 Ztobek Miejski w Gryfinie
24 Mela Weronika 2018 Ztobek Miejski w Gryfinie
25 Bojarska Kalina 2017 Przedszkole 2 Gryfino
26 Salamonik Matgorzata 2016 Przedszkole 5 Swinoujscie
27 Zych Antosia 2016 Przedszkole 2 Gryfino
28 Wawrzynczyk Zofia 2014 SP 1 Gryfino
29 Durkowska Nadia 2016 Przedszkole 5 Gryfino
30 Podlesny Nina 2015 Przedszkole Szczecin
31 Podlesny Ligia 2017 Przedszkole Szczecin
32 Kaczor Nadia 2017 Przedszkole 1 Gryfino
33 Kotucka tucja 2018
34 Wierzbicka Nela 2019 Gryfino

Przedszkolaki (2014 i mtodsi) - chtopcy
1 Kiedos Antoni 2014 Przedszkole Gryfino
2 Koztowski Tomek 2014 Przedszkole Gryfino
3 lwan Wojciech 2014 Przedszkole 1 Gryfino
4 Wojcicki Michat 2014 Przedszkole 1 Gryfino
5 Glogoza Oskar 2014 Przedszkole Gryfino
6 Glogoza Wiktor 2014 Przedszkole Gryfino
7 Grygorcewicz Antoni 2015 Przedszkole Iskierka Gryfino
8 Kaliciak Patryk 2014 Przedszkole 2 Gryfino
9 Gorczyca Wojciech 2014 Przedszkole Gryfino
10 tuszczynski Mikofaj 2014 Przedszkole Gryfino
11 Matolepszy Igor 2015 Przedszkole 3 Gryfino
12 Kuballek Alan 2014 Przedszkole Gryfino
13 Soszka Jakub 2014 Przedszkole Gryfino
14 Syniowicz Filip 2014 Przedszkole Gryfino
15 Serafin Szymon 2016 Przedszkole 2 Gryfino
16 Durkowski Bartosz 2015 Przedszkole 2 Gryfino
17 Wiodarczyk Nikodem 2014
18 Skretny Dominik 2016 UKL Osemka Police
19 Kalinczuk Tymon 2015 Przedszkole Gryfino
20 Wasik Oliwier 2016 Przedszkole 5 Gryfino
21 Zygadto Bartosz 2017 Przedszkole Gryfino
22 Zygadto Hubert 2016 Przedszkole Gryfino
23 Wegierski Hubert 2016 Przedszkole 1 Gryfino
24 Linkiewicz Kamil 2014 Przedszkole Iskierka Gryfino
25 Piotrkowski Jan 2016 Przedszkole Gryfino
26 Durkowski Karol 2017 Przedszkole 2 Gryfino
27 Podsiadly Kacper 2015 Przedszkole Gryfino
28 Jankun Filip 2015
29 Bojarski Michat 2015 Przedszkole 2 Gryfino
30 Pierzynski Szymon 2017 Przedszkole 1 Gryfino
31 Jasiak Cezary 2016 Przedszkole Gryfino
32 Matysiak Filip 2016 Przedszkole Gryfino
33 Lewandowski Maksymilian 2016 Przedszkole Gryfino
34 Garstecki Alex 2014
35 Kaczor Borys 2015 Przedszkole 1 Gryfino
36 Staszak Norbert 2015 Przedszkole Gryfino
37 Lis Szymon 2017 Przedszkole Gryfino
38 Wawrzynczyk Wojciech 2017
39 Gajek Witold 2017 Przedszkole Iskierka Gryfino
40 Pasternak Mateusz 2017 Przedszkole 2 Gryfino
41 Gorecki Stanistaw 2016 Przedszkole 2 Gryfino

42 Kalinczuk Nikodem 2014 Przedszkole Gryfino



| klasa (2013) - dziewczeta
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Il klasa (2012) - dziewczeta
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Kujawa
Olszanska
Ziedalska
Grabowska
Trojanowska
Gorecka
Sladkova
Grynkiewicz
Stachéw
Szytow
Zioto
Zasada
Podsiadly
Kowalczyk
Wieczorek
Kabzinska
Rodykow
Borowiak
Kukla
Kowacz

| klasa (2013) - chtopcy

Ligeza
Ragan
Rybka
Wegierski
Janicki
Trojga
Komosa
Botbot
Fabian
Pratnicki
Denes
Surdacki
Glowacki
Gut
Krajewski
Lewandowski
Chabik
lwko

Miler
Wisniewski
Zalewa
Nowakowski

Drozdziel
Mizinska
Janicka
Brzezinska
Swigtek
Chanko
Krakowska
Andrych
Manowiec
Synejko
Matolepsza
Skretny
Mela
Gorczyca
Sznigir
Kaczor
Bielicka
Orjanik
Kraska
Kuli$
Kmieciak
Wierzbicka

tucja
Adrianna
Katarzyna
Julia
Karolina
Hanna
Violetta
Maja
Marta
Hanna
Adrianna
Lena
Pola
Antonina
Katarzyna
Laura
Lena
Julia
Anna
Zofia

Oliwier
Marcel
Tomasz
Daniel
Hubert
Marcel
Filip
Mateusz
Mateusz
Igor
Wojciech
Jan
Kamil
Oliwier
Ksawery
Franek
Tomasz
Bartosz
Mateusz
Jakub
Dawid
Mariusz

Milena
Oliwia
Hanna
Lena
Zofia
Marcelina
Hanna
Jagoda
Julia
Jagoda
Hanna
Laura
Alicja
Aleksandra
Amelia
Vanessa
Antonina
Alicja
Antonina
Natalia
Daria
Bianka

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 2 Chojna

UKS Arbod Dobra
SP 3 Gryfino
UKS Arbod Dobra
SP 3 Gryfino

SP 9 Police

SP 1 Gryfino

SP Chwarstnica
SP 1 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

UKS Arbod Dobra
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
Szczecin

SP 1 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

KS Hanza Goleniow
SP 3 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP Gardno

UKS Arbod Dobra
SP 1 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

UKL Osemka Police
SP 3 Gryfino

SP Zabnica

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

UKL Osemka Police
SP 2 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino
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10
11
12
13

11l klasa (2011) - dziewczeta
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Il klasa (2012) - chtopcy

Ligeza
Zabtocki
Pasek
Kobylinski
Kaleta
llinski
Dabrowski
Warsinski
Dabrowski
Nowak
Piechocki
Lis
Lewandowski

Kus

Otto
Padzinska
Przytarska
Czapiewska
Pasek
Grabowska
Elsawy
Chmielewska
Bartocha
Nowicka
Nowicka
Cackowska
Gorecka
Kawczynska
Baj

Kaczan
Jezierska
Golisowicz
Salamonik
Sobus-Wojtasik

Il klasa (2011) - chtopcy

Karaczun
Plis
Kruschke
Olszanski
Ignaszak
Dudek
Serafin
Owczarek
Kowalewski
Dabrowski
Ches
Karkowski
Gtebocki
Wieczorek
Krzan
Turek
Jasinski
Soszka
Grodek
Wototkiewicz
Kowalczyk
Duchowski

Alan
Antoni
Wojciech
Krzysztof
Michat
Bartlomiej
Igor
Tymon
Brunon
Filip
Maksymilian
Mitosz
Olek

Lilianna
Alicja
Lena
Lena
Celina
Martyna
Zuzanna
Nelly
Alicja
Nikola
Katarzyna
Dorota
Lili
Helena
Aleksandra
Hanna
Weronika
Liliana
Maja
Hanna
Zofia

Gabriel
Filip
Benito
Antoni
Piotr
Franciszek
Filip
tukasz
Oskar
Wojciech
Krzysztof
Filip
Jakub
Antoni
Wiktor
Antoni
Jonatan
Mateusz
Antoni
Ksawery
Btazej
Igor

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

UKS Arbod Dobra
SP 3 Gryfino

SP 2 Chojna

SP 1 Gryfino
OSIR Wyspiarz Swinoujécie
SP 2 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP Gardno

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

UKS Arbod Dobra
SP 3 Gryfino

UKS Arbod Dobra
UKL Osemka Police
UKS Arbod Dobra
SP 2 Chojna

UKS Arbod Dobra
SP 3 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 2 Chojna

UKS Arbod Dobra
MKL Maraton Swinoujscie
SP 3 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 2 Chojna

UKL Osemka Police
SP 3 Gryfino

OSiR Wyspiarz Swinoujscie
SP 2 Gryfino

SP 2 Chojna
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Chojna
SP 2 Chojna
SP 2 Chojna
SP 2 Chojna
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP Gardno
KS Hanza Goleniéw
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 2 Chojna
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP Krzywin
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino



IV klasa (2010) - dziewczeta
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Goliszewska
Jagusz
Zygon
Btoniarczyk
Kita

Bany
Burdzy
Niespelska
Andrych
Ztotorzynska
Bednarczyk
Ciesla
Stefaniak
Rymsza
Pierzynska
Walter-Jastrzebska
Toczko
Rybicka
Kapral-Tytyn
Kunowska
Pasternak
Szczepanska
Jaromin
Antosik
Bielicka
Horbacz
Miler
Poptawska
Dziuban
Siewczuk
Sztylke
Komosa
Sowul
Barward
Wilk
Wawrzyniak
Cieszynska
Wieczorek
Wierzbowska
lwko

1V klasa (2010) - chtopcy

Stachéw
Maceluch
Trojga
Kadtubek
Zielinski
Madejczyk
Baszak
Rozworski
Piotrowicz
Lewandowski
Kozdra
Engeler
Denes

Bil

Gogol
Gulik
Pucikowski
Szulc
Swiderski
Kowalczuk
Biauch
Kalinski
Slusarczyk

Helena
Julia
Blanka
Wiktoria
tucja
Dominika
Marta
Marta
Martyna
Laura
Zofia
Hanna
Martyna
Alicja
Oliwia
Alicja
Marika
Weronika
Wiktoria
Paula
Julia
Gabriela
Oliwia
Sandra
Lidia
Lena
Julia
Klaudia
Aleksandra
Eliza
Hanna
Natasza
Wanesa
Karolina
Natalia
Wiktoria
Julia
Hanna
Zuzanna
Weronika

Marcin
Gracjan
Wojciech
Stanistaw
Krzysztof
Jeremiasz
Filip

Filip
Dominik
Jakub
Fabian
Oskar
Karol
Marcin
Oliwier
Dominik
Dariusz
Btazej
Mateusz
Jakub
Marco
Aleksander
Oliwier

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

UKL Osemka Police

OSIR Wyspiarz Swinoujécie

UKL Osemka Police
SP 2 Chojna

OSIR Wyspiarz Swinoujscie

UKL Osemka Police
SP 3 Gryfino

MKL Maraton Swinoujscie

SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Chojna
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino

OSIR Wyspiarz Swinoujscie

SP 2 Chojna

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

UKS Arbod Dobra
SP 2 Chojna

SP 2 Chojna

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

KS Hanza Goleniow
UKS Arbod Dobra
SP 2 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 2 Chojna

SP 2 Chojna

SP Chwarstnica
SP 2 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 2 Chojna

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP Chwarstnica
SP Gardno
Szczecin

SP 3 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
KS Hanza Goleniow
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Chojna
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP Gardno

SP Gardno

SP 1 Gryfino
KS Hanza Goleniow
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino



V klasa (2009) - dziewczeta
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Chatlas
Kaliciak
Kasica
Pestrak
Cacaj
Czajka
Palica

Inglot
Kondracka
Kowalczyk
Majewska
Bednarek
Kawczynska
Nowak
Grzech
Koziet
Wawrzyniak
Swirbut
Pawlik
Nawrocka
Rumocka
Zazukiewicz

V klasa (2009) - chiopcy

Mathews
Kowalczyk
Desecki
Tokarek
Kujawa
Podsiadly
Gagolinski
Smolinski
Kaminski
Grzywaczewski
Mroéz
Wtodarczyk
Kmieciak
Rosiak
Suchecki
Zabadata
Bazan
Suzynowicz
Wiodarczyk
Sternak
Olechnowski
Linkiewicz

Jagoda
Sylwia
Oliwia
Michalina
Dominika
Julia
Lena
Alicja
Maja
Matgorzata
Emilia
Julia
Nela
Dorota
Natalia
Amelia
Paulina
Maja
Rozalia
Natalia
Amelia
Zuzanna

Jan
Rafat
Filip
Antoni
Btazej
Mariusz
Przemystaw
Maks
Alan
Marcin
Dominik
Aleksander
Gracjan
Mikofaj
Ksawery
Tomasz
Wojciech
Jakub
Dawid
Karol
Mateusz
Jakub

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

SP 2 Chojna

SP 3 Gryfino

UKL Osemka Police
UKS Arbod Dobra
SP 2 Chojna

SP 1 Gryfino

KS Hanza Goleniow
SP 1 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

Delf Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP Gardno

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP Gardno

SP Gardno

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

OSIR Wyspiarz Swinoujécie
OSIR Wyspiarz Swinoujscie
SP 1 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

KS Hanza Goleniow
SP 2 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP Mierzyn

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino



VI klasa (2008) - dziewczeta

1 Grabowska

2 Guzenda

3 Czerniachowska
4 Szuster

5 Koszykowska

6 Braszka

7 Boczkowska

8 Saracen Wisniewska
9 Stokowska

10 Engeler

11 Oleszkiewicz

12 Stalka

13 Szepke

14 Fila

15 Mysiak

16 Piekarska

17 Salamonik
18 Chmielewska
19 Adadynska

20 Karcz

21 Kozit

22 Hasse
23 Gren

24 Wojdyta
25 Wéjcicka

26 Jakimczyk

27 Glowacka

28 Kuballek

29 Kujawa

30 Olechnowska
31 Glowacka

32 Staruk

33 Andrzejewska
34 tuszczynska

VI klasa (2008) - chtopcy
Kisielica
Litra
Majka
Narkiewicz
Gralak
Serafin
Tomicki
Chanko
Rucinski

10 Dzikiewicz

11 Kaczan

12 Pielecki

13 Grudzien

14 Chorbacz

15 Kasprzyk
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16 Kowalski
17 Dejewski
18 Kliasen
19 Bodys
20 Kiettyka

VIl klasa (2007) - dziewczeta

Urbanska
Wierzbicka
Jasiak
Rudnik

lwan

Karakicz
Barcz

Zygon
Matolepsza
10 Klimczak

11 Madejczyk

12 Kowalewska
13 Radziukiewicz
14 Szachnowska
15 Krysztatowicz
16 Grygorcewicz
17 Gata

18 Matolepsza
19 Stefanska

20 Cebulska
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Kalina
Justyna
Karolina
Katarzyna
Natalia
Agata
Nadia
Magda
Ula
Veronika
Zuzanna
Emilia
Lena
Amelia
Marcelina
Natalia
Gabriela
Julia
Antonina
Maja
Natalia
Nikola
Gabriela
Zuzanna
Martyna
Nikola
Joanna
Amelia
Lidia
Michalina
Wiktoria
Hanna
Paula
Sylwia

Maciej
Bartosz
tukasz
Mitosz
Franciszek
Szymon
Kazimierz
Hubert
Maciej
Marcel
Bartosz
Xavier
Adam
Leon
Gabriel
Patryk
Jan
Michat
Jan
Mitosz

Natalia
Sandra
Weronika
Julia
Wiktoria
Judyta
Janina
Aleksandra
Weronika
Kalina
Krzysia
Alicja
Klaudia
Daria
Maja
Alicja
Matylda
Julia
Katarzyna
Antonina

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Delf Gryfino

OSIR Wyspiarz Swinoujscie
SP 2 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

OSIR Wyspiarz Swinoujécie
SP 2 Chojna

UKL Osemka Police

KS Hanza Goleniéw

MKL Maraton Swinoujscie
SP 3 Gryfino

MKL Maraton Swinoujscie
OSIR Wyspiarz Swinoujscie
OSIR Wyspiarz Swinoujécie
UKL Osemka Police

SP Radziszewo

UKL Osemka Police

OSIR Wyspiarz Swinoujécie
SP 2 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

MKL Maraton Swinoujscie
MKL Maraton Swinoujscie
SP 3 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

OSIR Wyspiarz Swinoujécie
SP 1 Gryfino

UKS Arbod Dobra

OSIR Wyspiarz Swinoujscie
SP 2 Gryfino

OSIR Wyspiarz Swinoujscie
SP 1 Gryfino

OSiR Wyspiarz Swinoujscie
SP 1 Gryfino

SP 2 Chojna

SP 1 Gryfino

OSIR Wyspiarz Swinoujscie
SP 1 Gryfino

OSiR Wyspiarz Swinoujscie
SP 1 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

MKS Olimp tobez
SP 1 Gryfino

UKL Osemka Police
UKL Osemka Police
Hermes Gryfino

SP 2 Chojna

SP 2 Chojna

UKL Osemka Police
CMS Szczecin

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP Gardno

SP Gardno

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino



VIl klasa (2007) - chtopcy
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Pecyna
Turowski
Szustak
Tokarek
Sztylke
Rymsza
Kuballek
Borowiak

Mtodziczki (2006-2005)
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Kazmierczak
Luchcinska
Dabrowska
Smotuch
Kondratiuk
Wichucka
Piwonska
Jabtonska
Kawicka
Serafin
Siuta
Radawiec
Wolska
Maciazek
Ulaszewska
Sznigir
Janus
Kurpiel
Wiczkowska
Kozak

Miodzicy (2006-2005)
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Ogonowski
Ciereszko
Janaszkiewicz
Pigtek
tukaczewski
Celmer
Ossolinski
Peta

Rybka
Kowalczyk
Ratajczak
Mizinski
Pawlak
Wisniewski
Grzelczyk
Koszewski

Juniorki (2004-2001)
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Sanecka
Ulaszewska
Drozdzewska
Martynowicz
Wiczkowska
Kucharska
Kalinska
Smolinska

Juniorzy (2004-2001)

arwON =

Golanski
Zapart
Drozdzewski
Szachnowski
Mroéz

Dawid
Aleksander
Alan
Franciszek
Wojciech
Antoni
Wiktor
Mateusz

Aleksandra
Martyna
Dagna
Alicja
Zuzanna
Oliwia
Oliwia
Katarzyna
Milena
Karolina
Julia
Oliwia
Maja
Amelia
Agnieszka
Gabriela
Dorota
Kamila
Anna
Martyna

Filip
Alan
Szymon
Alan

Jan
Bartosz
Mateusz
Bartosz
Piotr
Pawet
Bartlomiej
Leon
Jakub
Kamil
Martin
Krystian

Julia
Alicja
Paulina
Wiktoria
Julia
Bogumita
Joanna
Karolina

Stanistaw
Michat
Marcin
Jakub
Nikodem

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006

2001
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003

2003
2004
2003
2004
2004

OSIR Wyspiarz Swinoujécie
Delf Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 2 Chojna

SP 2 Gryfino

SP Gardno

UKL Osemka Police
Hermes Gryfino
Delf Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

UKS Arbod Dobra
SP 1 Gryfino

UKL Osemka Police
SP 2 Chojna

SP 1 Gryfino
Hermes Gryfino
MKL Maraton Swinoujscie
SP 2 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 2 Chojna

SP 1 Gryfino

SP Kunowo

SP 2 Chojna

ZSP Gryfino / Hermes Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino / Hermes Gryfino
LO 13 Szczecin / Delf Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino / Hermes Gryfino
Hermes Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino / Delf Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino / Hermes Gryfino
ZSP Gryfino / Delf Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino / Hermes Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino / Delf Gryfino
ZSP Gryfino / Delf Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

Delf Gryfino

ZS0 Gryfino

ZSP Gryfino / Hermes Gryfino
SP 65 Szczecin

Delf Gryfino

LO 9 Szczecin / Hermes Gryfino
ZSO Gryfino / Hermes Gryfino
LO 9 Szczecin / Hermes Gryfino
ZSO Gryfino / Hermes Gryfino
UKL Osemka Police

UKL Osemka Police

ZS0 Gryfino

Szczecin

ZSP Gryfino

ZSP Gryfino

ZSP Gryfino / Hermes Gryfino
Hermes Gryfino



OPEN - kobiety

1 Drozdziel Magdalena 1986 KB Hermes Gryfino
2 Mela Anna 1984 Gryfino

3 Szymczyszyn Lidia 1977 KB Hermes Gryfino
4 Cieszynska Emilia 1983 Delf Gryfino

5 Sadowska Kamila 1980 UKL Osemka Police
6 Salamonik Maria 1979

7 Skretny Patrycja 1987 UKL Osemka Police
8 Janicka Agnieszka 1981 Gryfino

9 Orjanik Marta 1977 UKL Osemka Police

OPEN - mezczyzni

1 Panko Andrzej 1993 KB Hermes Gryfino
2 Urbanek Mateusz 1998 Delf Gryfino

3 Jasiulewicz Bartosz 2000 Delf Gryfino

4 Kuchta Piotr 1988 KB Pionier Szczecin
5 Kotucki Arkadiusz 1984 Gryfino

6 Wielgand Miljan 1973 Delf Gryfino

7 Osetek Sebastian 1987 KB Hermes Gryfino
8 Czosnowski Krzysztof KB Hermes Gryfino
9 Pluta Grzegorz 1963 KB Hermes Gryfino
10 Cieszynski Wojciech 1978 Delf Gryfino

11 Oleksiuk Przemystaw 1991 Tri Gryfino

12 Michatowski Jan KB Hermes Gryfino
13 Zembik Grzegorz KB Hermes Gryfino
14 Pasternak Rafat 1982 Odra Gryfino

15 Wisniewski Andrzej 1971

16 Raciborski Marek Druzyna Szpiku

17 Pruszanow Marcin KB Hermes Gryfino
18 Drozdziel Janusz 1958 KB Hermes Gryfino
19 Waryszak Stawomir 1960 UKL Osemka Police

Zestawienie ilosci oséb

kategoria dz cht razem
Przedszkolaki 34 42 76
2013 20 22 42
2012 22 13 35
2011 21 22 43
2010 40 23 63
2009 22 22 44
2008 34 20 54
2007 20 8 28
Mtodzicy (2006-2005) 20 16 36
Juniorzy (2004-2001) 8 5 13
OPEN (2000 i starsi) 9 19 28
Razem [ 250 | 212 462




